periodo_id
sancion
promulgacion
ordenanza

motivo

categoria
Estado id
Expte
DescAnxo

Observaciones

2.023
10-11-2023
15-11-2023
171/2023

INTERES MUNICIPAL LIBRODE IDA Y VUELTA - CUENTOS DE
MENSAJES AL POBLADOR - SR. JORGE PICCINI

CULTURA Y EDUCACION
Promulgada

INTERES MUNICIPAL LIBRODE IDA Y VUELTA - CUENTOS DE
MENSAJES AL POBLADOR - SR. JORGE PICCINI



